
FOR SALE 

jabecompanies.com
jw@jabecompanies.com

739 Washington Ave.
Carnegie, PA 15106

cel: (412) 606-9795
tel: (412) 212-1270 ext.101

James J. 
Wilding, Jr

DEMOGRAPHICS: PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

-3,000 SF free-standing building in 
the parking lot 

-Join: Shop N Save, Family Dollar, 
CVS, and Advance Auto Parts 

-E Main Street-8,855 vehicles per day

1 mile
radius

5 mile
radius

Population Avg. Income

189

1,200

$55,908

$55,009

Households

75

479

10 mile
radius 10,304 $55,320 4,117

MANNINGTON, WV 26582
1 RAINBOW PLAZA


